¢  SORBENT SOLUTIONS
P: 800.942.9199       F: 216.279.0019       www.hospecobrands.com
Customized service through the companies you know and trust.
Universal Sorbent Pads and Rolls
Oil Only Sorbent Pads and Rolls
Specialty Sorbents
Spill Kits
2 Sorbent Solutions P: 800.942.9199       F: 216.279.0019       www.hospecobrands.com

AS-SG-34100-G 21 gal of oil / 15 gal of water
AS-SG-3450-G 10.5 gal of oil / 7.5 gal of water
13Sorbent SolutionsP: 800.942.9199       F: 216.279.0019       www.hospecobrands.com
OIL ONLY SPECIALTY SORBENTS
Item# Technology Construction Format Color Size
(Width)
Size
(Length)
Perf'd @ Selling Unit
Pallet
Qty
UOS
Weight
Socks
OS-ACB-S Meltblown Spunbond Sleeve 3" 48" N/A 40/box 20 32
OS-ACB-S-10 Meltblown Spunbond Sleeve 3" 48" N/A 10/box 24 10.1
Pillows
OS-ACB-PW Meltblown Spunbond Pillows 10" 10" N/A 40/box 20 18
Booms
OS-ACB-B5 Meltblown N/A 5" 10' N/A 4/bag 20 22
OS-ACB-B8 Meltblown N/A 8" 10' N/A 4/bag 16 34
UNIVERSAL SPECIALTY SORBENTS
Item# Technology Construction Format Color Size
(Width)
Size
(Length)
Perf'd @ Selling Unit
Pallet
Qty
UOS
Weight
Socks
AS-ACB-S N/A Spunbond Sleeve 3" 48" N/A 40/box 20 32
AS-ACB-S-10 N/A Spunbond Sleeve 3" 48" N/A 10/box 24 12.17
Pillows
AS-ACA-PW  N/A Spunbond Pillow 10" 10" N/A 40/box 20 18
Drum Top Pads
AS-ASB-DT Meltblown Double Sided Laminate 22” 22” N/A 25/box 44 5
Industrial Rugs
AS-AC36-R1  N/A No Lamination 36” 150’ N/A 1 roll/case 12 41.4
AS-AC30-R1 N/A Needlepunch, Poly Non-Skid Back 36” 100’ N/A 1 roll/case 20 22.56
Sure Grip® Absorbent Adhesive Mat
AS-SG-34100-G N/A Needlepunch 34” 100’ N/A 1 roll 18 35
AS-SG-3450-G N/A Needlepunch 34” 50’ N/A 1 roll 40 16.5
SG-CUTGUIDE N/A N/A N/A 6” 36” N/A 1 ea N/A 2.45
Antimicrobial Restroom Mats
HS-OR1001-BL N/A N/A 17” 20.25” N/A 6/pack - 10 packs/case 16 38

15Sorbent SolutionsP: 800.942.9199       F: 216.279.0019       www.hospecobrands.com
Item# Description Color Selling Unit Pallet Qty UOS Weight
1650 20 Gallon Labpack - Holds 5 Gallon Pails, 100% Polyethylene, UN-Certified, DOT approved 1 ea 24 7
1650SL 30 Gallon Labpack - For 16 Gallon Drums, 100% Polyethylene, UN-Certified, DOT approved 1 ea 24 10
1661 65 Gallon Overpack - For 30 Gallon Drums, 100% Polyethylene, UN-Certified, DOT approved 1 ea 3 45
EMPTY LABPACKS AND OVERPACKS
Item# Technology Construction Color Capacity
Absorption
Capacity
Selling Unit Pallet Qty UOS Weight
Vehicle Small Spill Response Kit includes: 1 pair of nitrile gloves, 20 pads, 2-48” socks, 2 clean-up bags
AS-SKTK Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 5 Gallon N/A 1 kit/clear bag 60 4
5 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 3 socks, 10 pads, 1 clear can liner
AS-SK5G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 5 Gallon Up to 10 Gallons 1 kit/ bucket 24 7
20 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 4 socks, 20 pads, 2 pillows, 3 clear can liners
AS-SK20G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 20 Gallon Up to 17 Gallons 1 kit/overpack 8 21.5
AS-SK20G-R Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 20 Gallon - Refill Up to 17 Gallons 1 refill kit/box 36 19
30 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 6 socks, 40 pads, 4 pillows, 5 clear can liners
AS-SK30G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 30 Gallon Up to 36 Gallons 1 kit/overpack N/A 29
65 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 15 socks, 100 pads, 6 pillows, 10 clear can liners
AS-SK65G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 65 Gallon Up to 65 Gallons 1 kit/overpack N/A 72
TASKBRAND® UNIVERSAL SPILL KITS
Item# Technology Construction Color Capacity
Absorption
Capacity
Selling Unit Pallet Qty UOS Weight
Vehicle Small Spill Response Kit includes: 1 pair of nitrile gloves, 20 pads, 2-48” socks, 2 clean-up bags
OS-SKTK Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 5 Gallon N/A 1 kit/clear bag 45 4.25
Vehicle Spill Response Kit includes: 1 pair of nitrile gloves, 20 pads, 3-48” socks, 2 clean-up bags, goggles, resealable bag
OS-SKTK2 Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 5 Gallon N/A 1 kit/clear bag 45 6.84
Vehicle Large Spill Response Kit includes: 1 pair of nitrile gloves, 50 pads, 5-48” socks, 4 clean-up bags
OS-SKTK-L Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 30 Gallon N/A 1 kit/clear bag - 10.3
5 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 3 socks, 10 pads, 1 clear can liner
OS-SK5G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 5 Gallon Up to 10 Gallons 1 kit/ bucket 24 7
OS-SK5G-R Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 5 Gallon - Refill Up to 10 Gallons 1 refill kit/box 45 4.81
20 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 4 socks, 20 pads, 2 pillows, 3 clear can liners
OS-SK20G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 20 Gallon Up to 17 Gallons 1 kit/overpack 8 21.5
OS-SK20G-R Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 20 Gallon - Refill Up to 17 Gallons 1 refill kit/box 36 19
30 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 6 socks, 40 pads, 4 pillows, 5 clear can liners
OS-SK30G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 30 Gallon Up to 36 Gallons 1 kit/overpack N/A 29
65 Gallon Emergency Response Spill Kit includes: 1 pair of gloves, 1 pair of safety goggles, 15 socks, 100 pads, 6 pillows, 10 clear can liners
OS-SK65G Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 65 Gallon Up to 65 Gallons 1 kit/overpack N/A 72
OS-SK65G-R Meltblown Pads: Single Sided lamination 65 Gallon - Refill Up to 65 Gallons 1 refill kit/box 20 21
TASKBRAND® OIL ONLY SPILL KITS
Most of our emergency response spill kits can be easily
restocked with convenient refill kits in various sizes.
All of our drums are made with the following features: